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Memo No.4SWE /dtd. 04/09|20L 
Copy along with the land schedule forwarded to the Director, Printing 

Stationary and Publication, Odisha, Cuttack with a request to publish the 

Notification along with the land schedule in the next issue of E.0.G and supply 3 

copies of them to Revenue & D.M Department/Collector, DeogaBh /Secretary to 

R.D.C (N.D) Sambalpur. 

CollectorDeogarh 

Memo NO. 49% Idtd. 04/09 8021 
Copy along with the land schedule forwarded to the Director 1& PR Office 

BBSR, with a request to take necessary steps for publication of the Notification along 

with the land schedule in two local dailies of which at least one shall be in the 

regional language and two copies of the said publication may please be furnished 

to this Collectorate immediately. 

Collectoeógarh 



Memo NO. 497)/dtd. 04|01/203 
Copy forwarded to Land Acquisition Zone officer Talcher-Bimalagarh N.B.G 

Rail Link Project, Sundargarh /Special Land Acquisition Officer Talcher-Bimalagarh 

N.B.G Rail Link Project, Talcher Sub-Collector, Deogarh for information and 

necessary action. 

1- He should not take possession of the land under any circumstances before 

making payment of compensation to the land losers. 

2- The substance of the Notification may be published in the locality 

immediately copies of such publication and the date of such publication may 

be intimated to the Collector &D. M., Deogarh further course of action. 

3- Publication in EOG/Newspaper may be watched and reported to this 

Collectorate with details of such publication. 

Collectorpéogarh 
Memo NO. 4930) /dtd. byjpg|202 
Copy forwarded to the R.D.C (N.D) Sambalpur /Revenue & D.M Department/ 

Administrative Department Commerce and Transport (T) Department, BBSR for 

information and necessary action. 

Collector, TDaogarh 

Memo No.411 /dtd. 04|01|20 
Copy forwarded to the Deputy Chief Engineer CON-Il East Coast Railway, 

Angul/Guard file for information and necessary action. 

Collector.Deogarh 

Memo No. 500 Idtd. 04|01| *92) 

Copy of the declaration forwarded to the District Informatics Officer, NIC, 

Deogarh with a request to upload the declaration in this District website for 

information of general public. 

CollectoryDeogarh 



Memo No. 5D1 /dtd. b49| 2021 

Copy to the Tahasildar, Barakote for information and necessary action. He is 

requested to display the declaration u/s-19(1) in his office notice board for 

information of the general public. 

CollectorDeogarh 

Memo No. 503 dtd. 04 D9| 292 

Copy to the Sarapanch Balanda for information and necessary 
action. 

He/she is requested to display the declaration in the Gram panchayat Office as well 

as in the affected village for information of the general public. 

Collector Deógarh 
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